I N T E G R A  E N C L O S U R E S  n  8989  TY LE R  B LV D  n  ME NTOR , OH  44060
70
VENTS & FAN SHROUD KITS
THE INTEGRA FAMILY
PREMIUM LINE
This enclosure is designed for any
electrical application and boasts a
very high-impact resistance of

	 Maintains NEMA Type 3R
	 Kits include all mounting hardware & template.
  Includes fully gasketed steel between filter fan and seal.
	 High impact resistant, UV resistant polycarbonate.
KEEP YOUR INTERNAL COMPONENTS PROTECTED WITH
INTEGRA’S FAN KITS
      FS-KIT-1                     Fan Shroud Kit - one piece (includes Gasket and Hardware)
      FS-KIT-2                     Fan Shroud Kit - Two pieces (includes Gasket and Hardware)
Part Number	       Description
 FAN SHROUD KITS - FAN NOT INCLUDED
FOR ADDITIONAL COOLING, MAKE YOUR FILTER FAN
A FORCED AIR SOLUTION
BY SELECTING A FAN KIT FROM BELOW
(1.00)
(1.50)
     KIT-FAN-120VAC-30              Fan	                120 VAC	             Low CFM (30)           1" deep
     KIT-FAN-120VAC-84              Fan	                120 VAC	             High CFM (84)	           1-1/2" deep
     KIT-FAN-12VDC-49                Fan	                  12 VDC	             Low CFM (49)           1” deep
     KIT-FAN-12VDC-135              Fan	                  12 VDC	             High CFM (135)	         1-1/2” deep
     KIT-FAN-24VDC-49                Fan	                  24 VDC	             Low CFM (49)           1” deep
     KIT-FAN-24VDC-135              Fan                  24 VDC	             High CFM (135)	         1-1/2” deep
     KIT-FAN-48VDC-50                Fan	                  48 VDC	             Low CFM (50)           1” deep
     KIT-FAN-48VDC-135              Fan                  48 VDC	             High CFM (135)	         1-1/2” deep
Part Number	         Description      Voltage              CFM                Depth